TOWN OF BURLINGTON
FY26 PART-TIME / TEMPORARY / SEASONAL
COMPENSATION PLAN

PART-TIME under 20 hours per week
Effective 7/1/2025 (3.5% Adjustment)

1st Year

CATEGORY PT-6 $ 28.08
Adjunct Librarian

Department Administrative Assistant (pre 7/1/19)

IT Assistant

Program Coordinator

CATEGORY PT-5 $ 24.48
Special Police Officer (non-detail rate)

Building Maintenance Worker

Department Assistant

Recording Clerk

CATEGORY PT-4 $ 19.20
Library Aide
Department Clerk

CATEGORY PT-3 $ 17.28

CATEGORY PT-2 $ 16.31
Library Page

CATEGORY PT-1

Temporary replacement of permanent staff step 1 entry compensation for the position

2nd & 3rd
Years

$ 28.92

$ 25.22

$ 21.65

$ 17.83

$ 16.80

$

4th & 5th
Years

29.79

25.97

24.21

18.39

17.30

Sealer of Weights & Measures $ 25,970.22 $ 29,789.37 annually
SEASONAL
Effective 5/19/2025
2nd & 3rd 4th & 5th
1st Year Years Years

SEASONAL A $ 17.28 $ 17.83 $ 18.39
Light Equipment Operator
Stream Cleaning Supervisor
SEASONAL B $ 16.31 $ 16.80 $ 17.30
Custodian
Seasonal Laborer
Stream Cleaner
Town Meetings & Elections

Wardens $ 18.70

Precinct Clerk $ 16.58

Officers $ 16.31

Town Meeting Public Address

Parks & Recreation Department
Instructor/Specialist $17 - $40 per hour
Program Administrator $25 - $50 per hour
Program Director $19 - $50 per hour
Assistant Program Director $18 - $40 per hour
Program Supervisor $17 - $40 per hour
Summer Program Leader $16 - $30 per hour
Landscapers $16 - $20 per hour

Student Intern $15 - $30 per hour
Certified Instructor/Specialist $25 - $100 per hour



