

TOWN OF BURLINGTON
FY26 PART-TIME / TEMPORARY / SEASONAL
COMPENSATION PLAN

PART-TIME under 20 hours per week
Effective 7/1/2025 (3.5% Adjustment)

	<u>1st Year</u>	<u>2nd & 3rd Years</u>	<u>4th & 5th Years</u>
CATEGORY PT-6	\$ 28.08	\$ 28.92	\$ 29.79
Adjunct Librarian			
Department Administrative Assistant (pre 7/1/19)			
IT Assistant			
Program Coordinator			
CATEGORY PT-5	\$ 24.48	\$ 25.22	\$ 25.97
Special Police Officer (non-detail rate)			
Building Maintenance Worker			
Department Assistant			
Recording Clerk			
CATEGORY PT-4	\$ 19.20	\$ 21.65	\$ 24.21
Library Aide			
Department Clerk			
CATEGORY PT-3	\$ 17.28	\$ 17.83	\$ 18.39
CATEGORY PT-2	\$ 16.31	\$ 16.80	\$ 17.30
Library Page			
CATEGORY PT-1			

Temporary replacement of permanent staff step 1 entry compensation for the position

Sealer of Weights & Measures \$ 25,970.22 - \$ 29,789.37 annually

SEASONAL
Effective 5/19/2025

	<u>1st Year</u>	<u>2nd & 3rd Years</u>	<u>4th & 5th Years</u>
SEASONAL A	\$ 17.28	\$ 17.83	\$ 18.39
Light Equipment Operator			
Stream Cleaning Supervisor			
SEASONAL B	\$ 16.31	\$ 16.80	\$ 17.30
Custodian			
Seasonal Laborer			
Stream Cleaner			
<u>Town Meetings & Elections</u>			
Wardens		\$ 18.70	
Precinct Clerk		\$ 16.58	
Officers		\$ 16.31	
Town Meeting Public Address			

Parks & Recreation Department

Instructor/Specialist	\$17 - \$40 per hour
Program Administrator	\$25 - \$50 per hour
Program Director	\$19 - \$50 per hour
Assistant Program Director	\$18 - \$40 per hour
Program Supervisor	\$17 - \$40 per hour
Summer Program Leader	\$16 - \$30 per hour
Landscapers	\$16 - \$20 per hour
Student Intern	\$15 - \$30 per hour
Certified Instructor/Specialist	\$25 - \$100 per hour